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ZR1 RLCEEICRYBATHETMN? [90%) (87%)

[OETD [ @HED O [T AR

Y| 14F 22% (37%) 78% (58%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 24F 20% (23%) 73% (54%) 7% (23%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

34F 26% (17%) 53% (67%) 16% (17%) 0% (0%) 5% (0%)

*| 44 9% (20%) 91% (70%) 0% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

5 4F 21% (16%) 67% (74%) 8% (11%) 4% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 64 22% (22%) 67% (61%) 6% (17%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 2R 21% (23%) 70% (64%) 7% (13%) 2% (0%) 1% (0%)

2 BEASIYETHI? [89%) (85%)

O @7 VW= @HED @V x YYD

14 28% (32%) 61% (58%) 6% (5%) 0% (0%) 6% (5%)

*| 24 7% (31%) 80% (46%) 0% (15%) 7% (0%) 7% (8%)

*| 34 5% (22%) 95% (72%) 0% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 44 18% (30%) 82% (60%) 0% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

5 1F 13%  (0%) 71% (84%) 13% (16%) 0% (0%) 4% (0%)

*| 64 17% (11%) 61% (61%) 11% (28%) 11% (0%) 0% (0%)

B 14% (20%) 74% (65%) 6% (13%) 3% (0%) 3% (2%)

HR3 AJLYEPCEF YUY IIL—TTREUVEIEFEELLNTIMN? [63%] (64%)

O Q7= QbFE Y @V x YYD

1 4E 11% (21%) 33% (37%) 39% (21%) 11% (16%) 6% (5%)

*| 24 13%  (8%) 47% (38%) 33% (38%) 0% (0%) 7% (15%)

| 34 32% (28%) 37% (33%) 11% (22%) 16% (17%) 5% (0%)

44 18% (20%) 45% (60%) 36% (20%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 54 21% (16%) 54% (47%) 13% (32%) 8% (5%) 4% (0%)

6 4F 22% (39%) 39% (39%) 28% (22%) 11%  (0%) 0% (0%)

Ee 20% (23%) 43% (41%) 25% (26%) 9% (7%) 4% (3%)

x4 BH, RCROONEBEIOEZTZ{ToCWETMN? [79%] (73%)

[OFETD Q7o Q@bFE @\ z YYD

*| 14 33% (16%) 56% (53%) 11% (26%) 0% (0%) 0% (5%)

*| 24 13% (15%) 67% (62%) 20% (23%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 34 26% (11%) 58% (67%) 11% (11%) 5% (11%) 0% (0%)

4 4E 18% (0%) 45% (70%) 27% (30%) 9% (0%) 0% (0%)

5 4F 21% (32%) 67% (58%) 8% (11%) 4% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 64 6% (11%) 56% (44%) 28% (39%) 11%  (6%) 0% (0%)

* | &K 20% (15%) 59% (58%) 16% (23%) 5% (3%) 0% (1%)

RS FRPRTHEELTVWETA?

[56%] (56%)

[OETD @FrV-n» @hHFV O [V

14 6% 11% 61%  58% 28%  26% 6% 5% 0% 0%
Y| 24 13%  15% 60%  54% 20%  31% % 0% 0% 0%
*[ 34 11%  11% 47%  33% 37%  44% 5% 11% 0% 0%
*[ 44 0% 10% 45%  30% 45%  50% 9% 0% 0% 10%
5 4 17%  16% 33%  53% 46%  21% 4% 11% 0% 0%
*[ 64 6%  11% 39%  28% 39%  50% 17%  11% 0% 0%
*| & 10%  12% 47%  43% 36%  36% 8% % 0% 1%
%f6 RIELEFMDAICTERIZHNEDZELTLNET M ? [90%] (90%)
[OETD @Fr V- @HFEY [OINY2 [V

14 44% (32%) 39% (58%) 17% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
24 27% (23%) 53% (62%) 20% (15%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 34 37% (28%) 58% (56%) 5% (17%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
Y| 44 36% (40%) 64% (60%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
5 4E 38% (21%) 50% (68%) 13% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

x| 64F 56% (17%) 39% (78%) 0% (6%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%)
NS 40% (26%) 50% (64%) 10% (10%) 1% (0%) 0% (0%)
A7 FEROREDIL—IIEFOTCEFTECLWLEIMN? [91%] (91%)
[OIETS @7 W= QbHED @V x [CEYIEYAD

Y| 14 50% (26%) 50% (74%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
2 4E 33% (31%) 53% (62%) 13% (8%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 34 21% (11%) 68% (72%) 5% (11%) 5% (6%) 0% (0%)
x| 44 18% (10%) 82% (90%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
*| 54 17% (16%) 71% (68%) 8% (16%) 4% (0%) 0% (0%)
Y| 64 22% (11%) 67% (78%) 11% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
B 27% (18%) 65% (73%) 7% (8%) 2% (1%) 0% (0%)
B8 RIEBLLMBEBGHEATNET AR [96%] (93%)
[0 @F W= @HEY (O [CEV YA

145 61% (42%) 28% (58%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%) 6% (0%)

Y| 24 67% (54%) 27% (23%) 7% (8%) 0% (0%) 0% (15%)
*| 34 63% (50%) 37% (39%) 0% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
Y| 44 55% (40%) 45% (60%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
Y| 54 42% (47%) 54% (47%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 4% (0%)
Y| 64 61% (39%) 39% (56%) 0% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
*| e’ 57% (45%) 39% (47%) 2% (5%) 0% (0%) 2% (2%)
B9 BFEELVELTLEIMN? [80%] (75%)
[OIET Q7 W= QbFEY OV x [CEYIEYAD

Y| 14 28% (42%) 72% (53%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
2 4E 40% (23%) 47% (69%) 7% (8%) 7% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 34 11% (22%) 63% (39%) 16% (22%) 11% (17%) 0% (0%)
| 44 64% (50%) 27% (40%) 9% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
Y| 54 13% (16%) 54% (47%) 29% (32%) 4% (5%) 0% (0%)
| 64 17% (28%) 56% (33%) 28% (39%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
*| & 25% (29%) 55% (46%) 16% (21%) 4% (4%) 0% (0%)




R0 TREE-REE-IHRIOBAIELWVAEFELTOVETM? [84%) (81%)
[OETD QW= Q@bFEY (O [ YD

Y| 14F 33% (53%) 67% (42%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

2 4F 33% (31%) 53% (62%) 7% (8%) 7% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 34F 26% (17%) 53% (44%) 16% (28%) 5% (11%) 0% (0%)

Y| 44 27% (20%) 73% (80%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

5 4F 29% (32%) 50% (58%) 17% (5%) 4% (5%) 0% (0%)

*| 64 17% (17%) 50% (44%) 28% (39%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 2R 28% (29%) 56% (53%) 12% (15%) 4% (3%) 0% (0%)
R 3TEERTS, FikW, BRI FYNIEELTVDVETMN? [96%) (94%)
[OETD QW= QbFEY O [V YD

Y| 14F 50% (42%) 44% (42%) 6% (16%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 24F 47% (46%) 53% (54%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 34F 58% (50%) 37% (44%) 5% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 44 27% (20%) 73% (70%) 0% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 54F 50% (37%) 46% (58%) 4% (5%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

6 4F 39% (28%) 56% (72%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 2R 47% (38%) 50% (56%) 4% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
RR12 BB —ILESTF O TCETRPAHZELTVETA? [96%] (98%)
O @7 VW= Q@HED @V x [CEVAEYAR

Y| 14E 44% (47%) 56% (53%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 24 60% (69%) 33% (23%) 7% (8%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
34 58% (44%) 37% (56%) 5% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

44 36% (50%) 55% (50%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%) 9% (0%)

*| 54 46% (53%) 54% (42%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

6 4F 56% (50%) 39% (50%) 6% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

EN 50% (52%) 46% (46%) 3% (2%) 0% (0%) 1% (0%)

B3 EROBEFONRAZEEIEDAICELTVOVETMN? [82%] (85%)
O Q7= QbFE Y @OV x YYD

1 4E 39% (26%) 39% (53%) 22% (16%) 0% (0%) 0% (5%)

*| 24 47% (62%) 47% (31%) 7% (8%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)
34E 21% (39%) 68% (56%) 11%  (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

4 4E 27% (40%) 36% (50%) 36% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 54 17% (21%) 67% (47%) 8% (32%) 8% (0%) 0% (0%)

6 4F 33% (17%) 44% (72%) 22% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

BN 30% (32%) 52% (53%) 16% (14%) 2% (0%) 0% (1%)

R4 THBERAYAREE IL—ILIZEELTOETM? [87%] (84%)
O O W= Qb FE Y @V z [CEYIEYAR

14E 61% (47%) 22% (42%) 11% (11%) 0% (0%) 6% (0%)

*|[ 24 53% (38%) 47% (54%) 0% (8%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 34 63% (28%) 21% (33%) 5% (22%) 11% (11%) 0% (6%)

4 4E 9% (20%) 64% (60%) 18% (20%) 0% (0%) 9% (0%)

5 4F 38% (37%) 54% (63%) 8% (0%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*|[ 6/ 28% (28%) 56% (50%) 17% (22%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| &% 44% (34%) 43% (49%) 10% (13%) 2% (2%) 2% (1%)

ERME15 ER-ZEAELNTT M ? [93%] (90%)

[OETD Q@FrVWI-n» @hHFV O [V

Y| 14E 44% (42%) 50% (47%) 6% (11%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 24F 27% (31%) 73% (62%) 0% (0%) 0% (8%) 0% (0%)

Y| 34E 21% (33%) 79% (61%) 0% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 44 18% (20%) 73% (70%) 0% (10%) 0% (0%) 9% (0%)

54 29% (26%) 58% (63%) 8% (11%) 0% (0%) 4% (0%)

Y| 64F 39% (33%) 50% (50%) 0% (17%) 11%  (0%) 0% (0%)

*| &k 30% (32%) 63% (58%) 3% (9%) 2% (1%) 2% (0%)

RR16 HPO=&kYEE, BREZVGAREYLTLDET M ? [95%) (87%)

[OETD @Fr V- @HFEY [OI2 GV YA

Y| 14E 39% (26%) 50% (58%) 11% (16%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

*| 24 13% (0%) 87% (69%) 0% (23%) 0% (0%) 0% (8%)

*| 34 26% (11%) 68% (83%) 5% (6%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 44 18% (20%) 82% (60%) 0% (10%) 0% (0%) 0% (10%)

*| 54 17% (11%) 79% (84%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%) 4% (0%)

*| 64 22% (17%) 72% (72%) 0% (11%) 0% (0%) 6% (0%)

B 23% (14%) 72% (72%) 3% (11%) 0% (0%) 2% (2%)

17 HANMDEVWEEIFYLUD IZEELTITBLTOEIN? [73%] (69%)

[OIETS @7\ =W @hHFY @V x [CEYIEYAR

142 33% (26%) 33% (47%) 28% (16%) 6% (5%) 0% (5%)

Y| 24 40% (15%) 47% (54%) 13% (15%) 0% (0%) 0% (15%)

*| 34 21% (17%) 58% (50%) 21% (33%) 0% (0%) 0% (0%)

Y| 44 18% (10%) 45% (30%) 18% (40%) 0% (10%) 18% (10%)

*| 54 13%  (5%) 67% (68%) 21% (21%) 0% (5%) 0% (0%)

6 4F 17% (11%) 44% (67%) 22% (11%) 17%  (0%) 0% (11%)

*| &k 23% (14%) 50% (55%) 21% (22%) 4% (3%) 2% (6%)
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